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ALADDIN SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION
14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Melting point
Purity(Titration by AgNO3)
Appearance (N111092)
Infrared spectrum
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John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2025-01-04 15:29:14

2026-12-2515:29:14
1-Naphthalenesulfonyl chloride
85-46-1

298%

L2427278

N111092

0

385001

Argon charged

Limit Values

66-69 (°C)

99-100 (%)

white to grey powder or crystals
Conforms to Structure

Result

67.00000 °C

99.90%

white to grey powder or crystals
Conforms to Structure

Phone: +1(833) 552-7181 Email: QualityAssurance@aladdinsci.com Website: https://www.aladdinsci.com/

Page:1/1



	Certificate of Analysis

